
   JMMS VOLLEYBALL

8/24/22

8/30/22

8/31/22

9/6/22

9/7/22

9/12/22

9/14/22

9/19/22

9/21/22

9/26/22

9/28/22

10/3/22

10/5/22

10/7/22

 

Pioneer

Liberty

Sutter

Riverdale

Caruthers

Hardwick

Citrus

Rafer

Caruthers

Riverdale

El Monte

Pioneer

Liberty

SAL Tournament

JMMS

Lemoore, CA

JMMS

Riverdale, CA

Caruthers, CA

JMMS

JMMS

Kingsburg, CA

JMMS

JMMS

Orosi, CA

Hanford, CA

JMMS

JMMS

AGAINST DATE
SCHEDULE

LOCATIONSTART
3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M 

3:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M. 

3:30 P.M. 

3:30 P.M. 

3:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M. 

3:30 P.M. 

TBD  

LEVEL
JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

 


