JMMS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	START	AGAINST	LEVEL	LOCATION
8/2 <mark>4/22</mark>	3: <mark>3</mark> 0 P.M	Pioneer	JV/V	JMMS
8/30 <mark>/</mark> 22	3:30 P.M	Liberty	JV/V	<mark>L</mark> emo <mark>ore, CA</mark>
8/31/ <mark>2</mark> 2	3:30 P.M	Sutter	JV/V	JMMS
9/6/22	3:30 P.M	Riverdale	JV/V	Riverdale, CA
9/7/22	3:30 P.M	Caruthers	JV/V	Caruthers, CA
9/12/22	3:30 P.M	Hardwick	JV/V	JMMS
9/14/22	3:30 P. <mark>M</mark> .	Citrus	JV/V	JMMS
9/19/22	3:30 P <mark>.M</mark> .	Rafer	JV/V	Kingsburg, CA
9/21/22	3:30 P.M.	Caruthers	JV/V	JMMS
9/26/22	3:30 P.M.	Riverdale	JV/V	JMMS
9/28/22	3:30 P.M.	El Monte	JV/V	Orosi, CA
10/3/22	3:30 P.M.	Pioneer	JV/V	Hanford, CA
10/5/22	3:30 P.M.	Liberty	JV/V	JMMS
10/7/22	TBD	SAL Tournament	JV/V	JMMS